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Rank Name
1  MARAIMBEKOV Arslan
2 PASOVIC Dino
3 CHEUNG Ching Ho
4 KEUNG Emerson Kwokway
5 LEE Joshua Shao Emn

6 PETROV Alexander
7 HASSANZADEH Oveis
8 TENGKU Muhammad Azlly

Name

AHMETOVSKI Karim
BLAKNEY Liam
MAHDAVI Alireza

TAN Tze Shen Charles

GOALKEEPERS
As of SUN 5 MAR 2023

Including Game 15

No. Team GKD GPI MIP
20 KGZ 5 4 124:24
20 BIH 5 5 278:58
25 HKG 5 3 150:42
20 HKG 5 3 153:58

1 SGP 5 5 230:57
1 KGZ 5 4 175:36
31 IRI 5 5 197:00
1 MAS 5 5 289:08

41.47
91.46
49.46
50.54
76.86

58.53
65.67
96.38

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)
MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

13
171
78
104
144

26
119
254

0
19
9
16

13 100.00 0.00 0
152 88.89 4.09 2
69 88.46 3.58 0
88 84.62 6.24 1
120 83.33 6.24 6
21 80.77 1.7 1
89 7479 9.14 8
187 73.62 13.90 7
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(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

MIP% SOG GA SVS SV§% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

No. Team GKD GPI MIP
1 BIH 5 2 26:02
6 SGP 5 3 69:32
98 IRI 5 5 103:00
20 MAS 5 2 10:52

8.54
23.14
34.33

3.62

15
40
70
14

1

7
23
10

14 93.33 230 0
33 82.50 6.04 0
47 67.14 13.40 4

4 28.57 55.21 0

1 0

1
1
0
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Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

MiP
PPGA

Minutes and seconds played
Power play goals against

SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SVS  Saves

IHM434000_85A v15.0

Report Created SUN 5 MAR 2023 22:24 GMT+1

Page 1/1



