ICE HOCKEY



IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



GOALKEEPERS

As of SUN 5 MAR 2023

Including Game 15

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	MARAIMBEKOV Arslan	20	KGZ	5	4	124:24	41.47	13	0	13	100.00	0.00	0	0	1
2	PASOVIC Dino	20	BIH	5	5	278:58	91.46	171	19	152	88.89	4.09	2	1	0
3	CHEUNG Ching Ho	25	HKG	5	3	150:42	49.46	78	9	69	88.46	3.58	0	1	0
4	KEUNG Emerson Kwokway	20	HKG	5	3	153:58	50.54	104	16	88	84.62	6.24	1	1	0
5	LEE Joshua Shao Ern	1	SGP	5	5	230:57	76.86	144	24	120	83.33	6.24	6	3	1
6	PETROV Alexander	1	KGZ	5	4	175:36	58.53	26	5	21	80.77	1.71	1	0	0
7	HASSANZADEH Oveis	31	IRI	5	5	197:00	65.67	119	30	89	74.79	9.14	8	2	0
8	TENGKU Muhammad Azlly	1	MAS	5	5	289:08	96.38	254	67	187	73.62	13.90	7	2	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
AHMETOVSKI Karim	1	BIH	5	2	26:02	8.54	15	1	14	93.33	2.30	0	1	0
BLAKNEY Liam	6	SGP	5	3	69:32	23.14	40	7	33	82.50	6.04	0	1	0
MAHDAVI Alireza	98	IRI	5	5	103:00	34.33	70	23	47	67.14	13.40	4	1	0
TAN Tze Shen Charles	20	MAS	5	2	10:52	3.62	14	10	4	28.57	55.21	0	0	0

Legend:

SVS%

Goals against as average per 60 minutes GΑ Goals against GAA GKD Goalkeeper dressed GPI MIP Games played in Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No. Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against

Shots on goal (G+SSG) so Shutouts (no GA in a game) SVS Saves

SVS as percentage of total SOG